
2024/2025 Calendar of Junior Programs 
 

Winter 
Junior Team Tennis (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Play Begins: Saturday, January 6, 2024 
Play Ends: Saturday, February 17, 2024 
Playoffs: Saturday, February 24, 2024 
City Finals: Saturday, March 2, 2024 
 
Spring 
JTT Qualifier 
Registration: March 4 – April 19, 2024 
Event Dates: May 17 – 19, 2024 
 
Junior Metro League (Gender Neutral) (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 22, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 16, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 9, 2024        
Play Ends: Saturday, April 27, 2024 
 
Cobb League (Gender Neutral) (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 22, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 16, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 9, 2024        
Play Ends: Saturday, April 27, 2024 
 
8U Future Stars League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, January 22, 2024  
Registration Closes: Friday, February 16, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 9, 2024        
Play Ends: Saturday, April 27, 2024 
 
Summer 
Junior Team Tennis (Girls: Saturdays at 1:00pm; Boys: Saturdays at 3:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, March 4, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, April 12, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, May 4, 2024      *NO Play on May 25 
Play Ends: Saturday, June 22, 2024 
Playoffs: Saturday, June 29, 2024 
City Finals: Saturday, July 13, 2024 
 
Fall 
Junior Metro League (Gender Neutral: Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, July 29, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, August 23, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, September 7, 2024 
Play Ends: Saturday, October 26, 2024 
 
Cobb League (Gender Neutral) (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, July 29, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, August 23, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, September 7, 2024 



Play Ends: Saturday, October 26, 2024 
 
8U Future Stars League (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, July 29, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, August 23, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, September 7, 2024 
Play Ends: Saturday, October 26, 2024 
 

Winter 
Junior Team Tennis (Saturdays at 1:00pm) 
Registration Opens: Monday, October 14, 2024 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, January 4, 2025 
Play Ends: Saturday, February 15, 2025 
Playoffs: Saturday, February 22, 2025 
City Finals: Saturday, March 1, 2025 

 


